.....

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	JIM WOLFE	Page 1 of						
Project: STATE	STREET SIDEWALK REPAIRS							
Contract Number:	7433	Payment Number: 1						
DO NOT WRIT	TE IN THIS BOX - TO BE CO	DMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY						
TOTAL FROM PAG	E:2	162,718.90						
LESS RETAINAGE:		4,161.95						
SUBTOTAL:		158,556.95						
LESS PREVIOUS P	AYMENTS:	0.00						
CURRENT PAYMEN	NT DUE:	\$ 158,556.95						
CONT	RACTOR JOE DANIELS CON	August 26, 2015 ISTRUCTION CO., INC. DATE						
The unby this and the INSPE	application for payment has been at the contractor is entitled to pay CTOR IE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYM	100 B-31-15						
	D PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE S	SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.						

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. STATE STREET SIDEWALK REPAIRS CONTRACT NO. 7433

PAYME	NT NO. 1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	******* #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
STREET ACCOUNT NO: 10161-403-170: 54425 (91382)													
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00		1.00	\$2,475.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$2,475.00	100.0%
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$18,350.00	\$18,350.00		1.00	\$18,350.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$18,350.00	100.0%
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	610.00	S.F.	\$4.10	\$2,501.00		592.70	\$2,430.07	0.00	\$0.00	592.70	\$2,430.07	97.2%
30302	7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	545.00	S.F.	\$18.00	\$9,810.00		592.70	\$10,668.60	0.00	\$0.00	592.70	\$10,668.60	108.8%
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	16.00	S.F.	\$42.00	\$672.00		8.00	\$336.00	0.00	\$0.00	8.00	\$336.00	50.0%
30505	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - SIDEWALK	35.00	L.F.	\$72.00	\$2,520.00		29.00	\$2,088.00	0.00	\$0.00	29.00	\$2,088.00	82.9%
90001	C1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 7-INCH	165.00	S.F.	\$34.00	\$5,610.00		165.00	\$5,610.00	0.00	\$0.00	165.00	\$5,610.00	100.0%
90002	C1 CONCRETE JOINT REPAIR, FULL DEPTH	890.00	L.F.	\$48.00	\$42,720.00		1,100.00	\$52,800.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,100.00	\$52,800.00	123.6%
90003	REMOVE ASPHALT JOINT PATCH	200.00	L.F.	\$6.00	\$1,200.00		201.00	\$1,206.00	0.00	\$0.00	201.00	\$1,206.00	100.5%
90004	SIDEWALK JOINT CAULKING	9,500.00	L.F.	\$7.35	\$69,825.00		6,180.93	\$45,429.84	0.00	\$0.00	6,180.93	\$45,429.84	65.1%
90005	C1 CONCRETE REPAIR, PARTIAL DEPTH	50.00	S.F.	\$83.00	\$4,150.00		186.33	\$15,465.39	0.00	\$0.00	186.33	\$15,465.39	372.7%
90006	INSTALL PROVIDED DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	8.00	S.F.	\$48.00	\$384.00		8.00	\$384.00	0.00	\$0.00	8.00	\$384.00	100.0%
90007	RESET GRANITE STREET FORM	1.00	EACH	\$785.00	\$785.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
CONTR	ACT TOTALS				\$161,002.00		•	\$157,242.90	•	\$0.00	i i	\$157,242.90	97.7%
CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 10868-64-130: 54250													
	- REMOVE BUS SHELTER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,476.00	ĺ	\$5,476.00	1.00	\$5,476.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$5,476.00	100.0%
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS)				\$166,478.00		•	\$162,718.90	•	\$0.00		\$162,718.90	97.7%	